AMERICAN HIMALAYAN RABBIT ASSOCIATION HIMALAYAN RABBIT "HALL OF FAME"

In 1987 at the American Himalayan Meeting at the National ARBA Convention in Portland, Oregon, the Himalayan Rabbit Hall of Fame was established by member vote. The purpose of the Hall of Fame is to recognize those Himalayans who have attained Grand Champion status. In addition, it serves as a fundraiser to increase the AHRA general operational fund. We invite all of you and your Grand Champion Himalayans to proudly join in this project to give recognition to our Himalayans, their breeders and owners, and our American Himalayan Rabbit Association.

RULES and ENTRY FORM:

1. Payment of \$4.00 per Himalayan made payable to the "AHRA";

2. Photocopy of Grand Champion Certificate;

3. The AHRA maintains two record books – one for Grand Champion bucks and one for Grand Champion does – and the AHRA will acknowledge participation in this program by a duplicate certificate which will appear in the official Hall of Fame record books;

4. The AHRA will list any newly-admitted Hall of Fame Himalayan, its breeder, and owner in The Himmie News (a one-time listing);

5. Proceeds from this program will go into the AHRA General Operational Fund.

Print Name of Himalayan:			
Sex:	Variety:	D	Date of Birth:
Print Name of Breeder:			
Print Address of Owner:			
_			
List any Best in Show/Reserve in Show wins:			
	Name of Show:		
	Date of Show:		
	Location:		

Send this completed form, copy of the GC certificate, and check, along with any picture(s) of your Himalayan you would like included in the record book, to:

HIMALAYAN RABBIT HALL OF FAME c/o Debra Denisuk 19709 Old York Road White Hall, MD 21161 Any questions, please contact me at 410-218-0781 or ddenisuk@gmail.com